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1 SECTION 14. Ordinance No. 12029, Section 56, as amended 

2 II is hereby amended by adding thereto and inserting therein'the 

3" following: 

4 II DISTRICT COURT-CJ - From the Criminal Justice Fund there 

5 II is hereby appropriated to: 
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District Court - CJ $38,000 

INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this 02 ~ 
day of 

~ 
/ j day of of 9 ~D by a vote 

u~ ,1977. 

ATTEST: 

t1AUJ1M 
the Council 

APPROVED this ~ 

Attachments: 

KING COUNTY COUNCIL 
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON 

da y ~ IdZ(J!tlUI/'~C ' 19 fL . 

ltn~ 

- 5 -



"~ 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 

9 

January 8, 1997 Introduced By: 

Proposed No.: 

Pete von 
Reichbauer 

96-989 

ORDINANCE NO. I 2605 
AN ORDINANCE making a 
supplemental appropriation of $325,000 to 
the Department of Youth Services £or 
costs related to crowding relief at the 
Youth Detention Center, and amending 
Ordinance 12029, Section 32, as amended. 

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY: 

SECTION 1. There is hereby approved and adopted an 

10 /I appropriation of $325,000 to the department of youth servIces 

11 II from the current expense fund balance for costs related to 

12 /I the high population levels at the King County Youth Detention 

13 II Center. 
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